
3:45 am Fri 17 May, 24 Fall Dance Practices Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 09/15/2015 2:30 pm 5:30 pm Dance Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 09/16/2015 1:30 pm 5:30 pm Dance Practice KJH Cafeteria
Wed 09/16/2015 1:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Practice KJH Gym
Thu 09/17/2015 2:30 pm 5:30 pm Dance Practice KHS Cafeteria
Thu 09/17/2015 6:30 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team 101 KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 09/18/2015 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Practice KJH Cafeteria
Mon 09/21/2015 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Practice KHS Cafeteria
Tue 09/22/2015 2:30 pm 5:30 pm Dance Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 09/23/2015 1:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Practice KJH Cafeteria
Wed 09/23/2015 1:30 pm 5:30 pm Dance Practice KJH Gym
Thu 09/24/2015 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Dance Team 101 CES Cafeteria
Fri 09/25/2015 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Practice KJH Cafeteria
Sat 09/26/2015 9:00 am 6:00 pm Dance Practice KJH Gym
Mon 09/28/2015 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Dance Practice KJH Cafeteria
Tue 09/29/2015 2:30 pm 5:30 pm Dance Practice KHS Cafeteria
Wed 09/30/2015 1:30 pm 5:30 pm Dance Practice KJH Cafeteria
Wed 09/30/2015 1:30 pm 3:30 pm Dance Practice KJH Gym


